

3 EX CIVIL 79/25 DHARAM PAL (SINCE DECEASED) THROUGH LR
Vs. SANJEEV KUMAR VINAYAK

18.12.2025

Present: None.

Put up for purpose fixed on **02.03.2026.**

(SHILPI M JAIN)
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 18.12.2025 (sr)